Welcome Connoisseurs
of Fine Bourbon






Flights
Merrick’s Single Barrel Picks (Makers Mark, Bulleit Three Stooges collection,

and Russell’s Reserve) $24
Party Like It’s 1792 (1792 Single Barrel, Full Proof, & Bottle in Bond) oo, $24
Buffalo Trace (Buffalo Trace, EH. Taylor Small Batch, Eagle Rare) .......cccouueeernnecene. $26
Stoops Flight (RD One- Sm Batch, French Oak, Amburana) $24

Run For The Roses (Four Roses Sm batch, Sm Batch Select & Single Barrel) .......... $29

Merrick’s Vintage “Dusties” 1oz Pours

B.J. Evans 86 Proof 1978-1988 $35
Bourbob De Luxe 1980’ $30
Cabin Still 1978 $35
LW. Harper 86 Proof 1980’ $35
J'T.S. Brown 6 Year 1980’ $35
Jim Beam Pin Bottle 86.8 Proof 1960-1968 $35
Tom Moore 4 Year 1980’ $25

Merrick Inn’s Private Barrels

Bulleit - “Curly” $16
Bulleit - “Larry” $16
Bulleit - “Moe” $16
Knob Creek Single Barrel $16
Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel $16
Makers Mark Single Barrel $16

Angel’s Envy (Louisville, KY)

Angel’s Envy $14
Angel’s Envy Cask Strength $32
Angel’s Envy Rye $16
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Barrell Bourbon (Louisville, KY)
Barrell Bourbon Cask Strength

Barrell Bourbon Cask Strength New Year

Barrell Bourbon Craft Spirits

Barrell Bourbon Dovetail

Barrell Whiskey Cask Strength

Barrel House (Lexington, KY)

Rockcastle

Barton (Bardstown, KY)
1792 Bottle In Bond

1792 Full Proof.

1792 Single Barrel

1792 Small Batch

Goodwood Stout

1792 Sweet Wheat

1792 12 Year

Brown-Foreman (Louisville, KY)
Cooper’s Craft

King of Kentucky *Upon Availability

Boone County (Independence, KY)

Boone County Lion’s Single Barrel 6 Year

Bardstown

Bardstown Origin Series

Bardstown Fusion Series

Bardstown Discovery Series

Old Bardstown

Rock Hills Farms

Thomas H. Handy Sazerac Rye

$19
$19
$19
$16
$18

$15

$17
$17
$14
$11
$34
$28
$31

$12
$60

$32

$14
$14
$28
$10
$38
$65
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Buffalo Trace (Frankfort, KY)

Blanton’s $22
Blanton’s Gold $55
Blanton’s Unflter, Uncut $60
Buffalo Trace $12
Eagle Rare $18
EH Taylor Single Barrel *Upon Availability $35
EH Taylor Small Batch $19
Elmer T Lee *Upon Availability $55
George T Stagg *Upon Availability (10z Pours) $70
Old Charter $14
Old Charter Oak “French Oak” $47
Pappy Van Winkle 10 Year $52
Pappy Van Winkle 12 Year (1oz Pours) $62
Pappy Van Winkle 13 Year Rye (10z Pours) $68
Pappy Van Winkle 15 Year (1oz Pours) $88
Pappy Van Winkle 20 Year *Upon Availability (1oz Pours) $100
Pappy Van Winkle 23 Year *Upon Availability (1oz Pours) $125
Sazerac Rye $14
Weller 12 Year *Upon Availability $48
Weller Antique 107 *Upon Availability $35
Weller CYPB *Upon dvailability (10z Pours) $50
Weller Full Proof *Upon Availability (10z Pours) $40
Weller Single Barrel *Upon Availability (10z Pours) $50
Weller Special Reserve $18
William Larue Weller (1o0z Pours) $65
Stagg *Upon Availability (1oz Pours) $30
Stagg Barrel Proof (1oz Pours) $39
Castle & Key (Frankfort, KY)

Castle and Key Small Batch $12
Restoration Rye $11
Castle and Key Wheated $14
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Charles Medley (Owensboro, KY)
Old Medley 12 Year

Wathen’s Single Barrel

Diageo (Lebanon, KY)
Bulleit

Bulleit 12 Year Rye

Bulleit Curly - Pick

Bulleit Larry - Pick

Bulleit Moe - Pick

Bulleit Rye

LW. Harper 15 Year

Orphan Barrel Copper Tongue
Orphan Barrel Forged Oak 15 Year

Orphan Barrel Old Blowhard

Orphan Barrel Rhetoric 23 Year

Orphan Barrel Rhetoric 24 Year

Orphan Barrel Rhetoric 25 Year

Four Roses (Lawrenceburg, KY)

Four Roses

Four Roses Single Barrel

Four Roses Small Batch

Four Roses Small Batch Select

Four Roses Single Barrel Batch Proof.

Heaven Hill (Bardstown, KY)
David Nicholson 1843

Elijah Craig Small Batch

Elijah Craig Straight Rye

Elijah Craig Toasted

Elijah Craigh Barrel Proof.

$14
$12

$10
$18
$16
$16
$16
$10
$30
$28
$32
$47
$32
$32
$32

$10
$16
$20
$35
$40

$12
$12
$12
$18
$23
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Elijah Craig 18 Year (1oz Pours) *Upon Availability

Evan Williams Single Barrel Vintage

Henry MCKenna 10 Year Bottle In Bond

Larceny Barrel Proof.

Old Fitzgerald Bottle In Bond 11 Year *“Upon Availability

Old Fitzgerald Bottle In Bond 9 Year *Upon Availability
Heaven Hill Bottle In Bond

Parker’s 24 Year

Parker’s Barrel Finished

Pikesville Rye

William Heavenhill 12 Year (1oz Pours) *Upon dvailability
William Heavenhill 14 Year (1oz Pours) *Upon Availability

High West (Park City, UT)

High West American Prairie

High West Bourye Limited Sighting

High West Double Rye

High West Rendezuous Rye

James E. Pepper (Lexington, KY)
David James Single Barrel

James and Pepper Rye 1776 Barrel Proof.

James and Pepper 1776 Barrel Proof.

James and Pepper Barrel

Little Book
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$45
$14
$18
$18
$35
$25
$22
$59
$54
$14
$62
$69

$12
$18
$12
$14

$12
$12
$12
$12
$29



Jim Beam (Clemont, KY)

Baker’s $10
Baker’s Single Barrel $15
Basil Hayden $13
Basil Hayden Toast $17
Booker’s $20
Booker’s Single Barrel $20
Jim Beam $9
Jim Beam Black $10
Knob Creek Cask Strength Rye $15
Knob Creek 12 Year $18
Knob Creek 15 year $24
Knob Creek 9 year $10
Knob Creek Rye $10
Knob Creek Single Barrel Small Batch 9 Year $12
Knob Creck Single Barrel - Merrick Inn Pick $16
Knob 18 Year $28
Old Creek Grand-Dad 114 $10
Baker’s Single Barrel 13 Year $28
J-W. Rutledge (Middletown, KY)

Cream of Kentucky 11.5 Year $32
Cream of Kentucky 12.3 Year Small Batch $32
Cream of Kentucky 12.3 Year Single Barrel $42
Cream of Kentucky 13 Year $44
Kentucky Arisan (Crestwood, KY)

Jefferson’s Ocean Aged at Sea $25
Jefferson’s Ocean Cask Strength $28
Jefferson’s Rye Cognac $16
Jefferson’s Very Small Batch $12
Jefferson’s Very Old $12
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Kentucky Owl (Bradstown, KY)

Kentucky Owl $25
Kentucky Owl 11 Year Rye $48
Kentucky Owl Batch 10 $35
Kentucky Owl Confiscated $55
Kentucky Owl St. Patrick’s $45

Kentucky Peerless (Louisville, KY)
Peerless Small Batch $14
Peerless Rye $21

Limestone Branch (Lebanon, KY)
Yellowstone $12
Yellowstone 101 $22

Maker’s Mark (Loretto, KY)

Maker’s Mark $10
Maker’s Mark 101 Travelers Exclusive $13
Maker’s Mark 46 $11
Maker’s Mark Cask Strength $14
Maker’s Mark Cellar Aged $22
Maker’s Mark Restaurant Week $16
Maker’s Mark DNA 110 $14
Maker’s Mark DNA 115 $14
Maker’s Mark DNA 120 $14
Maker’s Mark DNA 125 $14
Makers Wood Finishing Series $16
Maker’s Mark - Merrick Inn Pick $16
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Michters (Louisville, KY)

Michter’s Barrel Strength Toasted Barrel $25
Michter’s Single Barrel Rye $12
Michter’s Small Batch $12
Michter’s Sour Mash Small Batch $25
New Riff (Newport, KY)

New Riff. $12
New Riff Balboa Rye $16
New Riff Rye $12
New Riff Single Barrel Rye $14
New Riff Single Barrel $14
Old Carter (Bardstown, KY)

Old Carter $35
Old Carter Rye $35
Old Carter Single Barrel 27 year $40
Old Carter Small Batch $30
Old Carter Small Batch 12 Year $35
Old Carter Small Batch 13 Year $37
Old Forester (Louisville, KY)

Old Forester 100 Proof. $9
Old Forester 150 Year Aniversary $52
Old Forester 86 Proof $9
Old Forester Rye 100 Proof Rye $9
Old Forester 1924 10 Year $25
Old Pogue (Maysville, KY)

Five Father’s Rye $16
Old Maysville Club Bottle In Bond $16
Old Pogue Master’s Select $18
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Pinhook (Louisville, KY)

Pinhook Bourbon Country $10
Pinhook Resolution $15
Pinhook Rye $12
Pinhook High Proof $14
Rabbit Hole (Louisville, KY)

Rabbit Hole Rye $13
Rabbit Hole Sherry Cask $13
Smooth Ambler (Maxwelton, WV)

Old Scout - Pick $16
Three Springs (Bowling Green, KY)

Calumet 8 Year $14
Calumet 10 Year $18
Calumet 14 Year $30
Calumet 15 Year $34
Calumet 16 Year $42
Wild Turkey (Lawrenceburg, KY)

Russell’s Reserve 10 Year $12
Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel - Merrick Inn Pick $16
Russell’s Rye 6 Year $11
Russell’s Rye 13 Year $45
Wild Turkey $9
Wild Turkey 101 $9
Wild Turkey 101 Rye $9
Wild Turkey American Honey $9
Wild Turkey Bottle in Bond $36
Wild Turkey Cornerstone Rye $36
Wild Turkey Longbranch Small Batch $10
Wild Turkey Rarebreed $12
Wild Turkey Revival $29
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Wilderness Trail (Danville, KY)

Wilderness Trail Cask Strength $12
Wilderness Trail Bottle In Bond 6 Year $14
Willett (Bardstown, KY)

Johnny Drum $10
Noah’s Mill $12
Rowan’s Creek $10
Willett Reserve $14
Willett Single Barrel Rye

$18Willett Single Barrel 8 Year Old Wheated Bourbon $50
Woodford Reserve (Versailles, KY)

Woodford $14
Woodford Barrel Finished Rye $14
Woodford Masters Collection Batch Proof $24
Woodford Double Double Oak *Upon Availability (10z Pours) $22
Woodford Double Oak $17
Woodford Five Malt $30
Woodford Rye $14
Woodford Sonoma Triple Finish $24
Woodford Historic Barrel Eatry $30
Woodford Toasted Oak Four Grain $28
Woodford Toasted Oak $28
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Miscellaneous

Belle Meade $15
Blue Run 14 Year $60
Down Home 5 1/2 Year $15
Eight and Sand $12
George Dickel Bottle In Bond $12
Hirsch Small Batch $13
Isaac Bowman Port Barrel $16
Jack Daniel’s $10
Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack $13
Jack Daniel’s Honey $9
Joseph Magnus $35
Lock Stock & Barrel Rye $48
Nashville Barre] Company Duet of Rye’s $14
Nashville Barrel Company Rye 8 Year $18
Old WM Tarr Manchester Reserve $22
Redemption 10 High Rye $18
Rossville Union Rye-Barrel Proof. $14
Smoke Wagon $12
Smoke Wagon Small Batch $13
Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfilter $14
Three Chord 12 Year Barrel Proof. $15
Three Chord 15 Year $52
Three Chord Amplify Rye $12
Three Chord Small Batch $12
Uncle Nearest 1856 $16
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch $12
Whistle Pig Rye $14
Woodinville $12
OKI $16
Old Pepper Bottle In Bond $14
Old Pepper Bottle In Bond & Rye $14
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